263
C
SB
-L
M
S®
Te
l: 0

Available materials: 304 stainless steel
Length and machining according to customer drawing
Part No. Outer diameter
[mm]
Core diameter
[mm]
Lead
S [mm]
Pitch
P [mm]
Pitch angle
 [ ] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
Weight
[kg/m]
HLS-6.35 12.7R-N6-ES-L 6.35 4.35 12.7 2.12 32.48 6 0.25
HLS-6.35 25.4R-N8-ES-L 6.35 4.15 25.4 3.175 51.85 8 0.25
HLS-8 10R-N4-ES-L 8 5.63 10 2.5 21.70 4 0.40
HLS-8 15R-N10-ES-L 8 5.63 15 1.5 30.83 10 0.40
HLS-10 12R-N4-ES-L 10 6.95 12 3 21.54 4 0.62
HLS-10 25R-N10-ES-L 10 7.10 25 2.5 38.51 10 0.62
HLS-12 25R-N10-ES-L 12 8.95 25 3.175 33.55 10 0.89
HLS-14 30R-N6-ES-L 14 9.60 30 5 34.30 6 1.22
HLS-18 24R-N8-ES-L 18 14.40 24 3 22.99 8 2.01
HLS-18 40R-N8-ES-L 18 13.60 40 5 35.55 8 2.01
HLS-20 20R-N5-ES-L 20 15.60 20 4 17.66 5 2.48
 Part No.
H L S - 6 . 3 5 1 2 . 7 R - N 6 - E S - L
 Thread numble
R- Right  L- Left

d2
[mm]
b1
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
k1 p
[mm]
b2
[mm]
SNR-1413HTR6.35 12.7R-N6 14 13 HTR6.35 12.7 6 M12 1.5 6
SNR-1413HTR6.35 25.4R-N8 14 13 HTR6.35 25.4 8 M12 1.5 6
SNR-1812HTR8 10R-N4 18 12 HTR8 10 4 M16 1.5 6
SNR-1812HTR8 15R-N10 18 12 HTR8 15 10 M16 1.5 6
SNR-2220HTR10 12R-N4 22 20 HTR10 12 4 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2220HTR10 25R-N10 22 20 HTR10 25 10 M20 1.5 10
SNR-2624HTR12 25R-N10 26 24 HTR12 25 10 M24 2 12
SNR-3027HTR14 30R-N6 30 27 HTR14 30 6 M27 2 14
SNR-4036HTR18 24R-N8 40 36 HTR18 24 8 M36 3 18
SNR-4036HTR18 40R-N8 40 36 HTR18 40 8 M36 3 18
SNR-4540HTR20 20R-N5 45 40 HTR20 20 5 M42 3 20
 Thread numble
R- Right  L- Left
 Thread
SNR

d3
[mm]
b2
[mm]
d4
[mm]
d5
[mm]
d1 s
[mm] Numble of threads
N [pcs]
SNRF-1315HTR6.35 12.7R-N6 13 15 25 5 19 3.2 HTR6.35 12.7 6
SNRF-1315HTR6.35 25.4R-N8 13 15 25 5 19 3.2 HTR6.35 25.4 8
SNRF-2020HTR8 10R-N4 20 20 34 5 28 4 HTR8 10 4
SNRF-2020HTR8 15R-N10 20 20 34 5 28 4 HTR8 15 10
SNRF-2525HTR10 12R-N4 25 25 42 10 34 5 HTR10 12 4
SNRF-2525HTR10 25R-N10 25 25 42 10 34 5 HTR10 25 10
SNRF-2835HTR12 25R-N10 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR12 25 10
SNRF-2835HTR14 30R-N6 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR14 30 6
SNRF-2835HTR18 24R-N8 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR18 24 8
SNRF-2835HTR18 40R-N8 28 35 48 12 38 6 HTR18 40 8
SNRF-3244HTR20 20R-N5 32 44 55 12 45 7 HTR20 20 5
Part No. Effective supporting surface
[mm2]
Max. stat. axial F
 [N]